Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleni Caira - (1325007) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.77
1:29.25
1:29.73
1:32.42
1:34.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.73
1:29.25
1:28.77
1:34.97
1:32.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377

WA Pts

365
370
377
307
334

Round

Round

F
H
H

Date

23/04/23
24/02/24
24/02/24
01/05/22
25/09/22

Date

24/02/24
24/02/24
23/04/23
25/09/22
01/05/22

Meet

SE London Summer Championships 2023
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
SE London Summer Championships 2022

Gators Early Season County Qualifier

Meet

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
SE London Summer Championships 2023
Gators Early Season County Qualifier

SE London Summer Championships 2022

Venue

Crawley
London
London
Stratford

London

Venue

London
London
Crawley
London

Stratford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Killerwhales

Killerwhales

Club Swam Under

Killerwhales

Killerwhales

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



