## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eleni Caira - (1325007) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:28.77	377	Н	23/04/23	SE London Summer Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:29.25	370	Н	24/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Killerwhales	1
1:29.73	365	F	24/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Killerwhales	1
1:32.42	334	Н	01/05/22	SE London Summer Championships 2022	Stratford		1
1:34.97	307	F	25/09/22	Gators Early Season County Qualifier	London		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.73	365	F	24/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Killerwhales	1
1:29.25	370	Н	24/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Killerwhales	1
1:28.77	377	Н	23/04/23	SE London Summer Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:34.97	307	F	25/09/22	Gators Early Season County Qualifier	London		3
1:32.42	334	Н	01/05/22	SE London Summer Championships 2022	Stratford		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS